
P os . 

 

Schueler B (8-12J.) 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

 

Schueler B (Hth) 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

 

Schueler B (ThLMB) 
1 

St.Nr. 

518 

9 

228 

888 

153 

16* 

209 

94 

61 

560 

23 

18 

21 

296 

70 

488 

109 

77 

333 

3 

12 

173 

99 

97 

747 

14 

Name 

Nick Heindl 
Maximilian Weber 
Nico Kindl 
Fynn Russ 
Max Meyer 
Felix Ankele 
Leo Sippel 
Paul Schmitt 
Tristan Stadlbauer 
Mara Lutz 
Hannes Kolb 
Leon Meyer 
Maximilian Voith 
Thomas Schindler 
Sebastian Aubaret 

AARON KOWATSCH 
Oliver Jüngling 
Lewin Ringer 
Michel Proksch 
Daniel Ferger 
Luca Frank 
Ryan Shia Bretz 
Florian Hellmuth 
Raphael Hellmuth 
Spartaco Pitanti 

Lukas Maximilian Gimmel 
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V3 ADAC Nordbayern MX Cup MC Ansbacher  
[3] Schüler B 

Tageswertung 

MC Ansbach 1,500 km 

 
Reg.-Nr. 144/2019

 ADAC Nordbayern MX Cup
42. Ansbacher ADAC Motocross
08. / 09. Juni 2019


